08/03/2012

PHILADELPHIA COUNTY SOUTH

COMMONWEALTH OF PA
Workers' Compensation Program: Designated Health Care Providers

NOTICE TO EMPLOYEES IN CASE OF WORK-RELATED INJURIES

If you suffer a work-related injury, immediately report the injury to your supervisor. Failure to do so may delay your benefits or may cause you to lose
your rights to benefits. For necessary medical treatment and supplies to be paid by your employer:

- All treatment must be obtained from one of the healthcare providers listed below.

- You must continue to visit one of the healthcare providers listed below if you need treatment for 90 days from the date of your first visit. If one
of the providers listed below refers you to another licensed specialist, those services will be paid.

- After this 90-day period, if you still need treatment, you may go to another healthcare provider for treatment as long as you notify your claims
adjuster within five (5) days of your visit to a new provider.

- If a listed physician prescribes invasive surgery, you have the right to obtain a second opinion from a physician of your choice. If a second
opinion differs from that of the listed physician's opinion, you may determine which course of treatment to follow; however, the second opinion
must contain a detailed treatment plan. If you choose the treatment prescribed in the second opinion, you must receive the treatment from a
listed provider for a period of 90 days after the date of your visit to the provider of the second opinion.

If you are faced with a medical emergency, you may secure initial emergency treatment from any emergency facility. However, when the emergency
is resolved, follow-up treatment must be obtained from one of the following healthcare providers. If you choose to treat with an out-of-state provider,
you may be subject to balance billing.

NAME OF PROVIDER

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

PHONE

SPECIALTY

PCOM Lancaster Health Center
Jefferson University Physicians
Meade Family Health Center
Family Medicine at PCOM

Phila. Family Med. Assoc.
WORKNET Occupational Medicine
Jefferson Internal Med. Assoc.
Neurology and Neurophys. Assoc.
WORKNET Occupational Medicine
William Bonner, MD

WORKNET Occupational Medicine
Progressive Vision Institute
Regional Orthopedic Assoc.
Northeast Orthopedics

Mercy Hospital Physicians Group
Magee Physical Group

PA Rehab Associates

Cedars Therapy, LLC

La Fortaleza Physical Therapy Center
Denise D'Adamo, DC

Jame DeMarino, DC

Raymond Rogowski, Jr., DC
KeyScripts, LLC*

4148 Lancaster Avenue
833 Chestnut St., 3rd Flr.
1600 North 18th Street

4190 City Avenue, Ste. 100

1028 Oregon Avenue
230 N. Broad St.

833 Chestnut St., Ste. 701

1015 Chestnut Street

230 N. Broad St., Mail Stop 101, Rm. 131
MAB, 100 E. Lehigh Ave., Ste. L06

1 Reed Street
100 East Lehigh Avenue
1233 Locust St., 1st Flr.

2301 East Allegheny Avenue

501 South 54th Street
1513 Race St.

2230 South Broad Street
45 N. 3rd St.

3300 Aramingo Ave.
2432 S. Broad St.

2505 S. Broad St.

2608 Island Ave.

Philadelphia, PA 19104
Philadelphia, PA 19107
Philadelphia, PA 19121
Philadelphia, PA 19131
Philadelphia, PA 19148
Philadelphia, PA 19102
Philadelphia, PA 19107
Philadelphia, PA 19107
Philadelphia, PA 19102
Philadelphia, PA 19125
Philadelphia, PA 19147
Philadelphia, PA 19125
Philadelphia, PA 19107
Philadelphia, PA 19134
Philadelphia, PA 19143
Philadelphia, PA 19102
Philadelphia, PA 19145
Philadelphia, PA 19106
Philadelphia, PA 19134
Philadelphia, PA 19145
Philadelphia, PA 19148
Philadelphia, PA 19153

215.662.0119
215.955.7190
215.765.9501
215.871.6380
215.389.7766
215.762.8525
215.955.6180
215.574.0075
215.762.8525
215.707.0485
215.467.5800
215.707.1830
215.940.7615
215.291.3777
215.748.9822
215.587.3394
215.334.3869
866.446.2848
866.446.2848
866.446.2848
866.446.2848
866.446.2848
866.446.2848

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Neurology
Occupational Medicine
Occupational Medicine
Occupational Medicine
Ophthalmology
Orthopedics
Orthopedics
Orthopedics

Physical Medicine
Physical Medicine
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Chiropractic
Chiropractic
Chiropractic
Radiology

Physical Therapy
Chiropractic

Durable Medical
Equipment

*KeyScripts will schedule the appointment for you at any number of participating facilities that are close to you, or for durable medical
equipment and supplies will place the order so that the equipment and supplies can be obtained for you.

All of your healthcare provider bills and reports need to be sent to the following address for review and payment in accordance with the
Pennsylvania Workers' Compensation Act:

Inservco Insurance Services, Inc., P.O. Box 3899, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3899

Phone: 1.800.356.0438

Fax: 1.866.356.0438



