## PHILADELPHIA COUNTY SOUTH

## **COMMONWEALTH OF PA**

## Workers' Compensation Program: Designated Health Care Providers NOTICE TO EMPLOYEES IN CASE OF WORK-RELATED INJURIES

If you suffer a work-related injury, immediately report the injury to your supervisor. Failure to do so may delay your benefits or may cause you to lose your rights to benefits. For necessary medical treatment and supplies to be paid by your employer:

- All treatment must be obtained from one of the healthcare providers listed below.
- You must continue to visit one of the healthcare providers listed below if you need treatment for 90 days from the date of your first visit. If one of the providers listed below refers you to another licensed specialist, those services will be paid.
- After this 90-day period, if you still need treatment, you may go to another healthcare provider for treatment as long as you notify your claims adjuster within five (5) days of your visit to a new provider.
- If a listed physician prescribes invasive surgery, you have the right to obtain a second opinion from a physician of your choice. If a second opinion differs from that of the listed physician's opinion, you may determine which course of treatment to follow; however, the second opinion must contain a detailed treatment plan. If you choose the treatment prescribed in the second opinion, you must receive the treatment from a listed provider for a period of 90 days after the date of your visit to the provider of the second opinion.

If you are faced with a medical emergency, you may secure initial emergency treatment from any emergency facility. However, when the emergency is resolved, follow-up treatment must be obtained from one of the following healthcare providers. If you choose to treat with an out-of-state provider, you may be subject to balance billing.

NAME OF PROVIDER	ADDRESS	CITY, STATE, ZIP	PHONE	SPECIALTY
PCOM Lancaster Health Center	4148 Lancaster Avenue	Philadelphia, PA 19104	215.662.0119	Family Practice
Jefferson University Physicians	833 Chestnut St., 3rd Flr.	Philadelphia, PA 19107	215.955.7190	Family Practice
Meade Family Health Center	1600 North 18th Street	Philadelphia, PA 19121	215.765.9501	Family Practice
Family Medicine at PCOM	4190 City Avenue, Ste. 100	Philadelphia, PA 19131	215.871.6380	Family Practice
Phila. Family Med. Assoc.	1028 Oregon Avenue	Philadelphia, PA 19148	215.389.7766	Family Practice
WORKNET Occupational Medicine	230 N. Broad St.	Philadelphia, PA 19102	215.762.8525	Internal Medicine
Jefferson Internal Med. Assoc.	833 Chestnut St., Ste. 701	Philadelphia, PA 19107	215.955.6180	Internal Medicine
Neurology and Neurophys. Assoc.	1015 Chestnut Street	Philadelphia, PA 19107	215.574.0075	Neurology
WORKNET Occupational Medicine	230 N. Broad St., Mail Stop 101, Rm. 131	Philadelphia, PA 19102	215.762.8525	Occupational Medicine
William Bonner, MD	MAB, 100 E. Lehigh Ave., Ste. L06	Philadelphia, PA 19125	215.707.0485	Occupational Medicine
WORKNET Occupational Medicine	1 Reed Street	Philadelphia, PA 19147	215.467.5800	Occupational Medicine
Progressive Vision Institute	100 East Lehigh Avenue	Philadelphia, PA 19125	215.707.1830	Ophthalmology
Regional Orthopedic Assoc.	1233 Locust St., 1st Flr.	Philadelphia, PA 19107	215.940.7615	Orthopedics
Northeast Orthopedics	2301 East Allegheny Avenue	Philadelphia, PA 19134	215.291.3777	Orthopedics
Mercy Hospital Physicians Group	501 South 54th Street	Philadelphia, PA 19143	215.748.9822	Orthopedics
Magee Physical Group	1513 Race St.	Philadelphia, PA 19102	215.587.3394	Physical Medicine
PA Rehab Associates	2230 South Broad Street	Philadelphia, PA 19145	215.334.3869	Physical Medicine
Cedars Therapy, LLC	45 N. 3rd St.	Philadelphia, PA 19106	866.446.2848	Physical Therapy
La Fortaleza Physical Therapy Center	3300 Aramingo Ave.	Philadelphia, PA 19134	866.446.2848	Physical Therapy
Denise D'Adamo, DC	2432 S. Broad St.	Philadelphia, PA 19145	866.446.2848	Chiropractic
Jame DeMarino, DC	2505 S. Broad St.	Philadelphia, PA 19148	866.446.2848	Chiropractic
Raymond Rogowski, Jr., DC	2608 Island Ave.	Philadelphia, PA 19153	866.446.2848	Chiropractic
KeyScripts, LLC*			866.446.2848	Radiology
				Physical Therapy
				Chiropractic
				Durable Medical
				Equipment

\*KeyScripts will schedule the appointment for you at any number of participating facilities that are close to you, or for durable medical equipment and supplies will place the order so that the equipment and supplies can be obtained for you.

All of your healthcare provider bills and reports need to be sent to the following address for review and payment in accordance with the Pennsylvania Workers' Compensation Act:

Inservco Insurance Services, Inc., P.O. Box 3899, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3899 Phone: 1.800.356.0438 Fax: 1.866.356.0438